Special Olympies Gold Swim Tean Sciedale 2016

{ ages 18+)
Date Day Starttime | End Time Location
Aug 8 Monday 7 p.m. 8 p.m Desert Oasis Aquatic Complex
Aug 10 | Wednesday | 7 p.m. 8 p.m Desert Oasis Aquatic Complex
Aug 15 Monday 7 p.m. 8 p.m Desert Oasis Aquatic Complex
Aug 17 | Wednesday | 7 p.m. 8 p.m Desert Oasis Aquatic Complex
Aug 22 Monday 7 p.m. 8 p.m Desert Oasis Aquatic Complex
Aug 24 | Wednesday | 7 p.m. 8 p.m Desert Oasis Aquatic Complex
Aug 29 Monday 7 p.m. 8 p.m Desert Oasis Aquatic Complex
Aug 31 Wednesday 7 p.m. 8 p.m Desert Qasis Aquatic Complex
Sep 5 Monday NO PRACTICE FOR LABOR DAY
Sep 7 Wednesday | 7 p.m. 8 p.m Desert Oasis Aquatic Complex
12 Monday 7 p.m. 8 p.m Desert Oasis Aquatic Complex
14 | Wednhesday | 7 p.m. 8 p.m Desert Oasis Aquatic Complex
19 Monday 7 p.m. 8 p.m

Desert Oasis Aquatic Complex

_gpm

Monday

Desert Oasis Aguatic Complex

28 | Wednesday | 7 p.m. 8 p.m Dasert Casis Aquatic Complex
Oct 3 Monday 7 p.m. 8 p.m Desert Oasis Aquatic Complex’
Qct 5 Wednesday | 7 p.m. 8 p.m Desert Oasis Aquatic Complex

Desert Oasis Aquatic Complex

Swimsuit try on day will'he Wednesday, August 31 or you will need to visit the store East
Valley Sports at 6306 E. Main St., Mesa by Saturday, September 3 to be included in our order.
Athletes are asked to pay $20 and RAD will pay the balance of the swimsuit cost (about $30 a
person).

Athletes with less than 80% attendance by September 14 will NOT be registered in
competition but can still participate in swim practice,

What is RAD? Recreation and Athletics for individuals with Disabilities is a non-profit that
was started 12 years ago in Chandler to support the athletes in Chandler keeping the cost of
programming down. Visit the website at www.supportrad.org today.

Visit www.specialolympicsarizona.org for the most updated competition information.

visit www.chandleraz. qovitherapeutic to print the most updated flyers from practice

Questions about swim...contact Collette Prather at 480-782-2709 or collette.prather@chandleraz.gov




